Tételes étlap 2023.04.03. - 2023.04.09.
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4/4/2023

4/5/2023

kedd
(00159)
Fruktézsz. 1-3

szerda
(00159)
Fruktozsz. 1-3

Fehér kenyér 438.82 10498 400 0.32 0.12 2140 0.00 0.05 @

Mandarin 58.79  14.07 021  0.09 0.00 294 0.00 0.00

Temesvari sertésragu 751.61 179.81 850 14.29 492 401 0.00 0.09 ‘@\

Tészta koret 694.69 166.19  6.00 275 0.41 2916 0.00 0.31 @@

Joghurt, poharas 570.00 136.36 10.50  3.50 210 1408 000 0.35 @

Kifl 50247 12021 414 031 000 2508 000 0007y @@,@
Osszesen: 3852.64 921.68 40.95 34.89 14.46 108.18 0.00 1.04

Kakad 72413 17324 754 647 355 21.01 999 023 ?; ‘@)

Teavaj 303.91 7271 0.04  8.00 3.87  0.05 0.00 0.00 @

Fehér kenyér 438.82 10498 400 0.32 0.12 2140 0.00 0.05 @

Alma 58.17 1392 0.16  0.16 0.00 280 0.00 0.00

Haztartasi keksz 519.62 124.31 294 204 059 2340 555 0.29 ’[; ﬁ;@ @’@ f@“ r@@

Vegyes zéldségfézelék 583.25 139.53 573 562 200 1621 001 0.11 @@

Parolt csirkecomb 22286 5331 990 133 021 037 0.00 0.08

Korozott 301.02  72.01 501 493 288 179 000 0.23 @

Kigyéuborka 14.74 353 030 0.3 0.00 051 0.00 0.01

Teljes kioriésti kenyér 395.74 9467 370  0.49 0.03 1875 0.00 0.39 ‘@.\
Osszesen: 356226 85221 39.32 2939 1325 10629 1555 1.39 i




4/6/2023
cslitortok

(00159)
Fruktézsz. 1-3

Gyumolcstea
Sajtkrém
Paradicsom
Burgonyas kenyér
Banan

Paradicsom martas
Husgombéce

Fétt burgonya

Perec, sajtos

Osszesen:

90.15

168.60

27.47

438.82

176.40

893.50

548.79

391.95

1141.98

3 877.66

21.57

40.34

6.57

104.98

42.20

213.76

131.29

93.77

273.20

927.68

0.01 0.00 0.00 528 5.00 0.00
1.57 3.06 1.64 1.63  0.00
0.30 0.06 0.01 1.20 0.00 0.00
4.00 0.32 0.12 21.40 0.00 0.03
0.52 0.04 0.00 9.68 0.00 0.02
4.33 7.94 0.95 3098 9.99 045
8.71 3.04 1.00 17.11 0.00
2.50 0.20 0.03 20.00 0.00 0.01
9.40 0.70 0.25 57.00 0.00

31.34 15.36 4.00 164.28 1499 0.89

Kéhalmi Katalin
Elelmezésvezetd

Az étlapvaltoztatds jogat fenntartjuk!
J6 étvagyat kivanunk!




